
Name
Accredited 

Installer

Accredited 

Verifier

Accredited 

Data Host Region Principal Contact
Phone

Email Website

Yes Tasman Blair McFarlane blair@cwsnz.co.nz

Carl Sladden carl@cwsnz.co.nz

Yes Tasman Corina Stebbings corina@enviro.net.nz

Harvest Electronics Yes Tasman Andrew Munn 0800 427837 andrew.munn@harvest.com www.harvest.com

Liquid Action Ltd Yes Yes Tasman Matt Broughan 03 570 5158 info@liquidaction.co.nz www.liquidaction.co.nz

Met Technology Ltd Yes Tasman Kevin Thompson 021 852 984 kevin@kdr.co.nz

NIWA Ltd Yes* Tasman Marty Flanagan 0800 746464 marty.flanagan@niwa.co.nz www.niwa.co.nz

Think Water Tasman Bay Yes Tasman Gordon Jackett 03 528 8888 admin.tasmanbay@thinkwater.co.nz www.thinkwatertasmanbay.co.nz

Water Check Yes Tasman Nathan Case 021 477633 ncase@watercheck.co.nz www.watercheck.co.nz

Water Force Ltd Yes Yes Tasman Jake Op den Buysch 03 544 8063 jopdenbuysch@waterforce.co.nz www.waterforce.co.nz

Watermetrics Yes Tasman Bruce Franks 021 421 072 bruce.franks@datacolgroup.com www.watermetrics.co.nz

* open channel only

IRRIGATION NEW ZEALAND Accredited Service Providers for the Measurement and Reporting of Water Take Regulation 2010

EDITED (July 2022) to represent Providers located and operating in the Tasman District Council Area

Complete Water Solutions 03 528 0040 www.cwsnz.co.nz

03 540 2064 www.envirolink.co.nzEnvirolink Ltd

If you have an existing Service Provider but their name does not appear on the list, OR does not appear as both an installer and verifier, check with them regarding their current 

accredited status.
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